TAX RATES FOR 2019

COUNTY WIDE TAX RATE

STATE

COUNTY

ROAD & BRIDGE
HOSPITAL
AMBULANCE
SENATE BILL 40
HEALTH CENTER

TOTAL

0.0300
0.2000
0.2421
0.1583
0.1128
0.0910
0.1820

1.0162

SURTAX — COMMERICAL ONLY

CITIES
TROY
ELSBERRY
HAWK POINT
WINFIELD
MOSCOW MILLS
OLD MONROE
SILEX
TRUXTON
FOLEY
CHAIN OF ROCKS
FOUNTAIN N’ LAKES
CLARENCE CANNON MEM.

0.1753
0.7553
0.3470
0.3353
0.7553
0.3823
1.9645
0.4635
0.7641
0.4162
0.5000
0.1820

SCHOOLS

SILEX R-1
ELSBERRY R-2
TROY R-3
WINFIELD R-4
PIKE R-3
WRIGHT CITY R-2
WARRENTON R-3

FIRE
WINFIELD-FOLEY
WRIGHT CITY
WARRENTON
TROY
ELSBERRY
BELLFLOWER
HAWK POINT
OLD MONROE

4.2176
4.1348
4.7600
4.3394
5.0017
4.3924
4.2614

0.2362
0.5895
0.4497
0.4958
0.2815
0.2314
0.2528
0.2666



